WWW.NMFILM.COM

$3.5 BILLION DIRECT

SPEND IN NEW MEXICO

SINGE 2002
LARGEST CREW BASE

BETWEEN THE COASTS

300+ DAYS OF
SUNSHINE

FILMS LISTED BY YEAR PRODUCED
ABIQUIU (NORTH CENTRAL)

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
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2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2010
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007

2006
2006
2005
2005
2003

Rattlesnake
Corporate Animals
Peak Valley Road

The Ballad of Buster Scruggs
Arizona

Godless

Hostiles

Logan

The Magnificent Seven
Outlaw Prophet
Cosmos: A Space
Time Odyssey

Jane Got a Gun

The Sixth Gun, Pilot
Enemy Way

The Lone Ranger

2 Guns

Sweetwater

Game Change

Bless Me, Ultima
Cowboys & Aliens
Doc West

Georgia O'Keeffe
Year One

Brothers

Appaloosa

Indiana Jones and the
Kingdom of the
Crystal Skull

3:10 to Yuma
Comanche Moon

The Astronaut Farmer
Into the West

The Missing

ALAMOGORDO (SOUTH EAST)

2018

2017
2014
2011
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

2008
2007
2006

The Short History of the
Long Road

12 Strong

Atari: Game Over
Jackie

This Must Be the Place
The Book of Eli
Stargate Universe

El Camino

Men Who Stare at Goats
Transformers: Revenge
of the Fallen

Year One

Afterwards
Transformers

2005

The Astronaut Farmer

ALBUQUERQUE (CENTRAL)

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Green States

Stargirl

Chambers

Briarpatch

Better Call Saul BTS

The Goldfinch

Screening Room

Bitcoin

Running With the Devil

Cosmos: Possible Worlds

Roswell, New Mexico

Too Old to Die Young

The Messiah

The Winds

Dying For a Baby

Midnight Texas S2

Ageless Living

The Crossing

Deadly Desert Vacation

Utopia Road

Complexity

Final Cutz

Heart of the Gila

Big Kill

Fatal Mistakes

Noise and Color

All Access

Back to Earth

Arizona

Fatal Mistakes

Graves, S2

Highway

Icebox

T@gged S3

Mr. Robot S3

Willenberger

Will Gardner

Waco

Tremors, Pilot

The Night Shift S4

The Long Dumb Road

ghe Girlfriend Experience
2

The Brave S1

Mission Control Pilot

Hunted by My Ex

Fatal Mistakes

Fast Color

Dreamland

NORTH
CENTRAL

CENTRAL

JANUARY 2002 - DECEMBER 2018

Cheerleader Killer
Soldado

Monsters of God
Making a Killing

Get Shorty

Bio Park

Better Call Saul, S3
Atthe End of the Santa Fe Tral
Be My Baby

2 Years and 8 Days
Untitled Mars Project
Cowboy Drifter

From Dusk ‘Til Dawn, S3
Furthest Witness
House of Eternal Return
Longmire, S5
Midnight Texas, Pilot/S1
Monsters of God
T@gged, S2

The Glass Castle

The Night Shift, S3
Just Getting Started
Logan

Woman Walks Ahead
Better Call Saul, S2
Fender Bender
Fractured

Hieroglyph

Priceless

The Condemed 2

The Founder

The Lost Pueblo

The Miller Prediction
T@gged, S1

The Space Between Us
Gold

Independence Day:
Resurgence

Sicario

Katie Says Goodbye
Shot Caller

Preacher, S1

Hell or High Water
War on Everyone
Endgame, Pilot
Hellbent

Whiskey Tango Foxtrot
Blood Father

Cents

Dogs of War, S1
Good Kill

Bare

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Longmire, S3

Night Shift, S2
Midnight Special
The Messengers, Pilot
The Messengers, S1
The Scorch Trials
Stanistan, Pilot
Burning Bodhi

In a Valley of Violence
Messengers, S1
Kepler's Dream
Dig

The Condemed 2
Captain Fantastic
Better Call Saul, S1
After the Fall
Transcendence

Big Sky

Dirty Weekend
Spare Parts

Killer Women, S1
Persecuted

Night Shift, S1
Search Party
Breaking Bad, S5
The Signal

Things People Do
Enemy Way

Force of Execution
Frank

Frontera

American Girl: Alberta
After Hours, Pilot
Lone Survivor
Missing You

50to 1

The Odd Way Home
We're The Millers
The Lone Ranger

2 Guns

Biomass

Vegas, Pilot

The Host

In Plain Sight, S5
The Last Stand
The Avengers
Jackie

The Banshee Chapter
0Odd Thomas

The Lying Game

In Plain Sight, S4
Breaking Bad, S4

2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

As Cool as | Am
Goats

Ten Year

Truth Be Told

Due Date

Tiger Eyes

Fright Night

Blood Brothers
Lemonade Mouth
Beyond the Blackboard
Scoundrels, S1

The Odds

In Plain Sight, S3
Breaking Bad, S3
Passion Play

Let Me In
MacGruber
Undocumented

The Resident

Paul

The Dry Land

The Book of Eli
Breaking Bad, S2
Crash, S2

In Plain Sight, S2
Wildfire, S4

Gamer

Breaking Bad, S1
Crash, S1

Men Who Stare

at Goats

Friendship!

The Spy Next Door
Night and Day

In Plain Sight, S1
Easy Money

Crazy Heart

Kites

Terminator Salvation
Saint John of Las Vegas
My One and Only
Sex & Lies in Sin City
Legion

Observe and Report
Easier With Practice
Year One

Not Forgotten

Love Ranch
Brothers

Breaking Bad, Pilot
Hamlet 2
The Spirit
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2007 Dark Country
2007 The War Boys
2007 Swing Vote
2007 Five Dollars a Day
2007 Love N' Dancing
2007 Linewatch
2007 Afterwards
2007 Husband for Hire
2007 The Eye
2007 In the Valley of Elah
2007 Love Lies Bleeding
2007 Urban Justice
2007 The Sarah

Connor Chronicles
2007 Sunshine Cleaning
2007 Tennessee
2007 Deadly Impact
2007 Wildfire, S3
2006 Have Dreams, Will Travel
2006 Beerfest
2006 Carriers
2006 Employee of the Month
2006 Fanboys
2006 The Flock
2006 The Hitcher
2006 The Lost Room
2006 No Country for Old Men
2006 Transformers
2006 Trade
2006 Wild Hogs
2006 Wildfire, S2
2005 Death Valley
2005 The Astronaut Farmer
2005 Bordertown
2005 Rent
2005 Doubting Thomas
2005 Three Wise Guys
2005 Wildfire, Pilot
2005 Wildfire, S1
2004 Believe in Me
2004 Cruel World
2004 Dreamland
2004 First Snow
2004 In From the Night
2004 Nothing But Life
2003 A Thief of Time
2003 Around the Bend
2003 Coyote Waits
2003 Elvis Has Left the Building
2003 Mall Cop
2003 21 Grams

ALCALDE

2013 The Homesman
2011 Blaze You Out
2010 Bless Me, Ultima
2006 Comanche Moon

ALGODONES

2018 Chambers

2018 Better Call Saul BTS
2018 Running With the Devil
2017 Graves, S2

2017 Arizona

2016 From Dusk ‘Til Dawn, S3
2015 Better Call Saul, S2
2015 The Condemed 2
2014 Outlaws & Angels
2014 The Messengers, Pilot
2012 Frontera

2011 The Avengers

2010 Blood Brothers
2009 Crash, S2

2008 Wildfire, S4

2008 Terminator Salvation
2007 Wildfire, S3

2007 Appaloosa

2007 Urban Justice

2006 Wildfire, S2

2006 Trade

2005 Wildfire, S1

2005 Wildfire, Pilot

ALTO
2008 Gamer
ANGEL FIRE

2012 The Lone Ranger
2010 Let Me In

ANTHONY

2017 Fast Color
2015 River

2012 Without Borders
2012 50 to 1

ARROYO HONDO
2006 No Country for Old Men

ARTESIA

2018 Walking With Herb
2018 No Clemency
2016 2 Years and 8 Days
2015 Hell or High Water

2015 Fractured
2011 Roswell FM

AZTEC
2018 Beyond Roswell
2013 Beyond the Reach

BELEN

2017 Fast Color

2017 The Long Dumb Road
2017 Noise and Color
2017 Will Gardner

2017 Arizona

2016 Soldado

2016 Making a Killing

2015 The Founder

2015 The Space Between Us
2015 Katie Says Goodbye
2014 Blood Father

2014 Midnight Special
2013 Transcendence

2013 Enemy Way

2012 The Last Stand

2011 In Plain Sight, S4
2011 As Cool as | Am
2008 My One and Only
2007 Swing Vote

2006 Have Dreams, Will Travel
2006 Fanboys

2006 Living Hell

2006 The Lost Room

BERNALILLO

2018 The Crossing

2018 Deadly Desert Vacation
2017 Fast Color

2017 Big Kill

2017 T@gged S3

2017 The Brave S1

2017 The Long Dumb Road
2017 Will Gardner

2017 Arizona

2017 Icebox

2017 Graves, S2

2016 From Dusk Till Dawn, S3
2016 Villa Capri

2015 Better Call Saul, S2
2015 Fender Bender

2015 Hieroglyph

2015 The Founder

2015 The Lost Pueblo
2015 The Miller Prediction
2015 Graves, S1

2014 Blood Father

2012 50to 1

2011 Jackie

2009 Crash, S2

2008 Wildfire, S4

2008 Crash, S1

2008 Love Ranch

2007 Wildfire, S3

2007 Saint John of Las Vegas
2006 Trade

2006 Wildfire, S2

2003 Around the Bend

BERNARDO
2009 In Plain Sight, S2

BINGHAM
2017 12 Strong
2011 Gambit

2010 This Must Be the Place

BLOOMFIELD
2017 Arizona

BOSQUE FARMS

2017 Highway

2017 Graves, S2

2012 The Last Stand
2010 Let Me In

2008 Observe and Report
2005 First Snow

CABEZON
2010 Breaking Bad, S3

CANONCITO

2016 2 Years and 8 Days
2015 Hell or High Water
2013 Breaking Bad, S5

CAPITAN
2018 The Dead of Night

CARRIZ0ZO
2010 This Must Be the Place
2009 The Book of Eli

CARNUEL
2006 Trade

CEDAR CREST

2016 Better Call Saul, S3
2014 The Messengers, Pilot
2008 Friendship!

2006 Trade

CERRILLOS

2018 No Clemency

2017 Longmire, S6

2017 Fast Color

2015 Edge, Pilot

2014 House of Cards

2012 We're The Millers
2011 Ink: A Tale of Captivity
2011 Longmire, Pilot

2010 Blood Brothers

2009 Undocumented

2008 Not Forgotten

2008 Beer for My Horses
2007 Dark Country

2005 The Far Side of Jericho
2005 Three Wise Guys

CHAMA
2018 Peak Valley Road
2016 At the End of the Santa

Fe Trail
2016 Hostiles
2016 Logan

2015 The Lost Pueblo
2015 Gunslingers, S2
2013 A Million Ways to Die in

the West
2011 Reconstruction
CHAPARRAL

2008 The Burning Plain

CHILILI
2012 Lone Survivor
2011 The Avengers

CHIMAYO
2011 Blaze You Out
2009 Paul

2008 Spoken Word
2006 The Hitcher

CIMARRON

2017 Complexity
2013 Enemy Way
2012 The Lone Ranger

CLovis

2016 2 Years and 8 Days
2015 Hell or High Water
2005 Three Wishes
2004 Believe in Me

COCHITI PUEBLO

2018 Rattlesnake

2016 Better Call Saul, S3
2015 Hellbent

2014 Outlaw Prophet
2009 Bird of the Air
2009 The Book of Eli
2008 Crash

2008 Kites

2008 Beer for My Horses
2007 Dark Country

2006 Carriers

2006 Living Hell

2005 Three Wise Guys

COLUMBUS
2013 Enemy Way
2008 The Burning Plain

CORRALES

2018 Chambers

2018 The Short History of the
Long Road

2018 Green States

2017 Fast Color

2017 T@gged S3

2017 The Brave S1

2017 Fatal Mistakes

2017 Arizona

2015 Fender Bender

2013 Force of Execution

2013 Enemy Way

2010 In Plain Sight, S3

2010 The Odds

2009 Crash, S2

2008 Easy Money

2008 Beer for My Horses

2004 Cruel World

2003 Coyote Waits

CUBERO
2011 Jackie

CUNDIYO
2006 The Hitcher

DALIES
2009 Breaking Bad, S2
2008 Breaking Bad, S1

DATIL
2018 Beyond Roswell

DEMING

2018 Creed Il

2015 Transpecos

2013 Enemy Way

2012 The Odd Way Home

2007 Indiana Jones and the
Kingdom of the
Crystal Skull

DEXTER
2012 The Rambler

DIXON
2016 House of Eternal Return

DULCE
2017 KT Diaries

EAGLE NEST

2012 The Lone Ranger
2010 This Must Be the Place

EDGEWOOD

2017 Big Kill

2017 Hunted By My Ex
2017 Arizona

2014 The Messengers, Pilot
2014 Bare

2013 The Guest

2012 50to 1

2009 The Dry Land

2008 Crash, S1

2007 Carriers

ELIDA
2004 Believe in Me

ESPANOLA

2018 Rattlesnake
2017 Complexity

2017 Icebox

2017 Longmire, S6
2016 T@gged, S2
2016 Cliffs of Freedom
2016 Longmire, S5
2014 House of Cards
2014 Longmire, S3
2013 The Homesman
2013 Enemy Way
2011 Stars

2011 Blaze You Out
2010 Haywire

2008 Spoken Word
2008 Crazy Heart
2008 Brothers

2006 Naked Fear
2005 The Astronaut Farmer

ESTANCIA

2017 Fast Color

2016 Making a Killing
2016 2 Years and 8 Days
2015 Preacher, S1

2015 Hell or High Water
2015 Hellbent

2013 The Guest

2013 Frank

2012 2 Guns

2006 The Flock

2006 The Lost Room

FAIRACRES
2012 The Odd Way Home

FARMINGTON
2016 In the Middle of the River
2015 Fractured
2014 We Know Not
What We Do
2013 Beyond the Reach
2012 The Lone Ranger
2012 The Host
2010 Stargate Universe:
Malice

FLOYD
2004 Believe in Me

FORT STANTON
2005 Into the West

GALISTEO

2017 The Wind

2017 Longmire, S6

2017 Dreamland

2016 Tucumcari

2016 Godless

2016 Woman Walks Ahead
2015 Edge, Pilot

2014 In a Valley of Violence
2013 The Homesman
2013 The Sixth Gun, Pilot
2013 Enemy Way

2012 American Girl of the Year
2012 The Lone Ranger

2012 2 Guns

2011 Stars

2011 The Tin Star

2011 Gambit

2011 Reconstruction
2010 Cowboys & Aliens
2010 Thor

2010 True Grit

2009 Crazy Heart

2009 Did You Hear About the
Morgans?

2009 Paul

2009 The Killer Inside Me

2008 Doc West

2008 Georgia O'Keeffe

2008 The Keeper

2008 Sex & Lies in Sin City

2008 Kites

2008 Legion

2007 Appaloosa

2007 Conspiracy

2006 3:10 to Yuma

2006 Buried Alive

2006 Comanche Moon

2006 The Hitcher

2006 Save Me

2005 The Far Side of Jericho

2005 Intervention

2005 Into the West

2005 Seraphim Falls

2003 The Missing

GALLUP

2018 Beyond Roswell
2017 Will Gardner

2017 Arizona

2014 Highly Functional
2014 Drunktown's Finest
2004 Black Cloud

GARFIELD
2012 The Odd Way Home

GHOST RANCH

2013 Cosmos: A Space
Time Odyssey

GLORIETA

2017 Longmire, S6
2016 Get Shorty
2016 Longmire, S5
2014 Outlaw Prophet
2012 Longmire, S1
2008 Brothers

GRANTS
2011 Jackie
2003 21 Grams

HACHITA

2007 Indiana Jones and the
Kingdom of the Crystal
Skull

HAGERMAN
2012 The Rambler

HERNANDEZ
2011 Blaze You Out

HILLSBORO
2016 Rose
2012 The Odd Way Home

ISLETA PUEBLO

2018 Too Old to Die Young
2018 Midnight Texas S2
2011 In Plain Sight, S4
2009 In Plain Sight, S2
2009 Breaking Bad, S2
2007 The Eye

2006 Trade

JARALES
2017 Arizona
2007 Sunshine Cleaning

JEMEZ PUEBLO

2018 Chambers

2018 The Short History of the
Long Road

2017 T@gged S3

2017 Tremors, Pilot

2015 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot

2013 A Million Ways to Die in
the West

2012 We're The Millers

2012 The Lone Ranger

2011 In Plain Sight, S4

2008 Easier With Practice

2008 Crash, S1

2007 Linewatch



JEMEZ SPRINGS

2015 Ridiculous Six

2014 Longmire, S3

2014 In a Valley of Violence
2013 Transcendence
2011 Just Like a Woman
2008 Friendship!

2008 Crash, S1

2008 Easier With Practice
2008 Gamer

2007 Afterwards

2007 Wild Hogs

2006 Carriers

2003 A Thief of Time
2003 Coyote Waits

JICARILLA APACHE NATION
2011 Ink: A Tale of Captivity

LA BAJADA

2016 From Dusk ‘Til Dawn, S3
2016 Longmire, S5

2011 In Plain Sight, S4

2006 No Country for Old Men
2005 The Far Side of Jericho
2005 Seraphim Falls

2003 The Missing

LA CIENEGA

2013 Jane Got a Gun

2013 The Sixth Gun, Pilot

2012 Longmire, S1

2011 Ink: A Tale of Captivity

2011 Reconstruction

2009 MacGruber

2008 Beer for My Horses

2008 Doc West

2007 Shoot First and Pray
You Live

2006 Comanche Moon

2005 Into the West

2005 Seraphim Falls

2003 The Missing

LAGUNA PUEBLO

2017 12 Strong

2016 Soldado

2016 The Night Shift, S3
2015 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot
2014 Blood Father

2014 Good Kill
2014 False Memory
Syndrome

2012 We're The Millers
2012 The Host
2012 The Last Stand

2011 Jackie
2011 Just Like a Woman
2011 Gambit

2008 Saint John of Las Vegas
2006 Carriers
2005 Three Wise Guys

LA LUZ
2007 Transformers

LA MADERA
2007 Appaloosa

LAMY

2017 Longmire, S6
2016 Preacher S1
2016 Woman Walks Ahead
2015 Edge, Pilot

2015 Preacher, S1
2014 Kepler's Dream
2013 Jane Got a Gun
2012 The Lone Ranger
2012 Breaking Bad, S5
2011 Stars

2008 Kites

2007 Appaloosa

2006 Comanche Moon
2006 Living Hell

LAS CRUCES

2018 Walking With Herb

2018 The Mule

2018 Radio Silence

2015 River

2014 Captain Fantastic

2013 Enemy Way

2012 50to 1

2012 The Odd Way Home

2012 Without Borders

2010 Due Date

2008 The Burning Plain

2007 Indiana Jones and the
Kingdom of the
Crystal Skull

LAS VEGAS

2018 Rattlesnake

2017 Willenberger

2017 Longmire, S6

2017 Arizona

2016 Godless

2016 Hostiles

2016 House of Eternal Return

2016 Longmire, S5

2016 Making a Killing

2016 Midnight Texas, Pilot

2016 Woman Walks Ahead

2015 The Magnificent Seven

2015 Gunslingers, S2

2015 Ridiculous Six

2015 Hellbent

2015 Longmire, S4

2014 Outlaw Prophet

2014 Longmire, S3

2014 House of Cards

2013 The Homesman

2013 Longmire, S2

2013 Enemy Way

2012 Longmire, S1

2012 Vegas, Pilot

2011 Longmire, Pilot

2010 Due Date

2010 Bless Me, Ultima

2010 True Grit

2010 Haywire

2009 Paul

2008 Friendship!

2008 Georgia O'Keeffe

2008 Inhale

2008 Not Forgotten

2008 Beer for My Horses

2008 Brothers

2006 Comanche Moon

2006 Fanboys

2006 No Country for Old Men

2006 Wild Hogs

2005 The Astronaut Farmer

2005 North Country

2004 The Longest Yard

2003 Blind Horizon

LORDSBURG

2005 Seraphim Falls

LOS ALAMOS

2017 The Brave S1

2016 Godless

2016 Hostiles

2016 House of Eternal Return

2016 Longmire, S5

2015 Hellbent

2014 Outlaw Prophet

2012 The Lone Ranger

2012 Longmire, S1

2011 Longmire, Pilot

2010 Tiger Eyes

2010 Haywire

2010 Let Me In

2009 Bird of the Air

2009 Did You Hear About
the Morgans?

2008 Brothers

2005 Into the West

LOS LUCEROS

2006 Comanche Moon

LOS LUNAS

2018 The Short History of the
Long Road

2017 Mr Robot S3

2017 The Long Dumb Road

2017 12 Strong

2017 Will Gardner

2017 Arizona

2016 Better Call Saul, S3

2016 2 Years and 8 Days

2016 Cowboy Drifter

2016 Villa Capri

2015 The Space Between Us

2015 Hell or High Water

2014 Blood Father

2014 Outlaw Prophet

2013 After the Fall

2012 The Last Stand

2011 Gambit

2011 Breaking Bad, S4

2010 Scoundrels, S1

2009 Breaking Bad, S2

2008 Friendship!

2008 Love Ranch

2008 In Plain Sight, S1

2006 Have Dreams, Will Travel

2006 In From the Night

2003 Around the Bend

LOS RANCHOS DE

ALBUQUERQUE

2008 Wildfire, S4

2008 In Plain Sight, S1

2008 Breaking Bad, S1

2008 Husband for Hire

2007 Breaking Bad, Pilot

2007 Wildfire, S3

2007 Five Dollars a Day

2007 Swing Vote

2006 Wildfire, S2

2006 In Plain Sight, Pilot

2005 Wildfire, S1

LOVINGTON

2016 2 Years and 8 Days

2015 Hell or High Water

2005 Glory Road

MADRID

2011 Jackie

2011 Longmire, Pilot

2009 Paul

2008 Beer for My Horses

2007 Conspiracy

2006 Wild Hogs

2005 Three Wise Guys

2005 The Far Side of Jericho

MAGDALENA

2018 Beyond Roswell

2017 Dreamland

2014 We Know Not
What We Do

2006 Transformers

MEDANALES

2011 Blaze You Out

MESCALERO APACHE

2008 Transformers: Revenge
of the Fallen

2005 Into the West

MESILLA

2015 River

2012 The Odd Way Home

2012 Without Borders

MESQUITE

2012 Without Borders

MILAN

2003 21 Grams

MONTEZUMA

2008 Georgia O'Keeffe

MORA

2017 Willenberger

2013 The Homesman

2011 Reconstruction

2010 True Grit

MORIARTY

2017 Highway

2017 The Long Dumb Road

2017 Fast Color

2017 Arizona

2016 2 Years and 8 Days

2015 Priceless

2015 Preacher, S1

2015 Hell or High Water

2014 Blood Father

2014 The Messengers, Pilot

2014 Bare

2014 Midnight Special

2013 The Guest

2012 The Last Stand

2009 Paul

2009 The Dry Land

2007 Five Dollars a Day

2006 Carriers

2006 The Hitcher

2006 Have Dreams, Will Travel

2006 The Lost Room

2005 The Flock

2005 First Snow

2004 Believe in Me

2003 Around the Bend

2003 21 Grams

MOUNTAINAIR

2017 Arizona

2016 Making a Killing

2014 Midnight Special

2008 My One and Only

2007 Have Dreams, Will Travel

NAMBE PUEBLO

2018
2012
2010
2006
2005
2005

Green States

Game Change
Haywire

The Hitcher

The Far Side of Jericho
Rent

NAVAIO

2014

Highly Functional

NAVAJO NATION

2017
2013

2013
2012
2012
2006
2010
2004

Complexity

A Million Ways to Die in
the West

Beyond the Reach

The Lone Ranger

The Host

Transformers

Stargate Universe: Malice
Black Cloud

0JO CALIENTE

2011

Ink: A Tale of Captivity

OHKAY OWINGEH PUEBLO

2016 Longmire, S5

2014 Longmire, S3

2013 The Homesman

2008 Spoken Word

2008 Brothers

OROGRANDE

2017 12 Strong

PECOS

2017 Waco

2017 Longmire, S6

2016 Astro

2016 Longmire, S5

2016 Woman Walks Ahead

2015 Hellbent

2013 Jane Got a Gun

2012 Longmire, S1

2011 Stars

2011 Ink: A Tale of Captivity

2011 Odd Thomas

2010 True Grit

2009 Did You Hear About the
Morgans?

2009 Paul

2008 Doc West

2008 Crazy Heart

2007 Conspiracy

2006 Naked Fear

2006 Comanche Moon

PILAR

2015 Edge, Pilot

2006 No Country for Old Men

PLACITAS

2017 Arizona

2014 Outlaws & Angels

2013 Big Sky

2011 The Lying Game

2011 Breaking Bad, S4

2010 Scoundrels, S1

2004 Dreamland

PLAYAS

2014 Batman vs Superman:
Dawn of Justice

POJOAQUE

2018 Green States

2017 Scalped Pilot

2011 Just Like a Woman

2009 Bird of the Air

2006 Wild Hogs

POJOAQUE PUEBLO

2006 Carriers

PONDEROSA

2012 50to 1

PORTALES

2016 2 Years and 8 Days

2015 Hell or High Water

2004 Believe in Me

QUESTA

2010 This Must Be the Place

RED RIVER

2010 This Must Be the Place

2010 Let Me In

RIBERA

2017 Longmire, S6

RIO PUERCO

2016 Soldado

2012 The Lone Ranger

RIO RANCHO

2018 Chambers

2018 Better Call Saul BTS

2018 Cheerleader Killer

2017 Big Kill

2017 Icebox

2017 Graves, S2

2017 Tremors, Pilot

2017 The Long Dumb Road
2017 Cheerleader Killer
2017 Arizona

2017 Mr Robot S3

2016 T@gged, S2

2016 Get Shorty

2016 Logan

2015 The Space Between Us
2015 Preacher, S1

2014 Dogs of War, S1
2014 Manhattan, S1

2013 After the Fall
2012 2 Guns
2012 Frontera
2011 Jackie

2011 Gambit

2010 In Plain Sight, S3
2010 Fright Night
2010 Lemonade Mouth
2009 Crash, S2

2008 Breaking Bad, S1
2008 Wildfire, S4

2008 The Spy Next Door
2008 Easy Money

2008 Gamer

2008 Love Ranch

2007 Wildfire, S3

2007 Felon

2007 Breaking Bad, Pilot
2007 Dark Country

2007 The War Boys
2006 Wildfire, S2

2006 The Lost Room
2005 Wildfire, S1

2005 Wildfire, Pilot
2004 Dreamland

2003 Coyote Waits
2003 A Thief of Time

ROCIADA

2012 We're the Millers

ROMEROVILLE

2003 The Missing

ROSWELL

2018 Beyond Roswell

2012 The Rambler

2011 Roswell FM

2008 Men Who Stare at
Goats

ROWE

2016 Astro

2010 Bless Me, Ultima

ROY
2017 Willenberger
2009 Did You Hear About the

Morgans?
RUIDOSO
2008 Wicked Lake
2007 Gamer

2005 Into the West

SALINAS
2003 Around the Bend

SAN FELIPE PUEBLO

2014 Blood Father
2014 Outlaws & Angels
2006 The Hitcher

SAN ILDEFONSO PUEBLO
2009 Bird of the Air

SAN JOSE
2016 Longmire, S5

SAN LUIS
2006 Carriers

SAN PEDRO

2010 Blood Brothers
SAN YSIDRO

2017 Mr Robot S3
2017 Will Gardner
2015 Hellbent

2011 In Plain Sight, S4
2008 Love Ranch
2003 A Thief of Time

SANDIA PARK

2018 Running With the Devil
2017 Tremors

2017 The Long Dumb Road

2016 Only the Brave

2016 Monsters of God, Pilot
2014 Outlaws & Angels
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continued
2010
2008
2006

2012
2011
2010

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2006
2006
2005
2003

2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2006

2010

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

2015
2015
2015

Blood Brothers
Love Ranch
Fanboys

After Hours, Pilot :
Odd Thomas
Let Me In

7 Cosmos: Possible Worlds

Midnight Texas S2
Graves, S2

Will Gardner
Tremors, Pilot
Arizona

Midnight Texas, S1
Just Getting Started
50to 1

We're The Millers

In Plain Sight, S5

In Plain Sight, S4

In Plain Sight, S3
Crash, S2

Breaking Bad, S2
The Spy Next Door
Sex & Lies in Sin City
Carriers

In Plain Sight, Pilot
Three Wise Guys

A Thief of Time

Longmire, S6
Soldado

Only the Brave
Cliffs of Freedom
Godless
Longmire, S5
Jane Got a Gun
The Lone Ranger
Stars
Reconstruction
Truth Be Told
Cowboys and Aliens
Tiger Eyes

True Grit
Comanche Moon

Bless Me, Ultima

Rattlesnake

Cosmos: Possible Worlds
Peak Valley Road
Corporate Animals
Roswell, New Mexico
Sister Aimee

Our Lady LTD

The Winds

Midnight Texas S2
Ageless Living

Hyde Park

No Clemency
Succession S1
Complexity

Final Cutz

Heart of the Gila
Frequent Caller
Longmire, S6
T@gged, S3

The Brave S1

Waco

The Wind

The Ballad of Buster Scruggs
The Long Dumb Road
The Kid

Hyde Park

Graves, S2

Arizona

Cliffs of Freedom
T@gged, S2

Just Getting Started
Be My Baby

Behind Bars: Rookie
Year, S2

Cliffs of Freedom
From Dusk Till Dawn, S3
Godless

Granite Mountain
Hostiles

House of Eternal Return
Ideal Home

Justice

Longmire, S5
Monsters of God, Pilot
Untitled Prison Project
Woman Walks Ahead
Behind Bars: Rookie
Year S1

Graves, S1

T@gged, S1

The Space Between Us

2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013

2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005

Edge, Pilot

Behind Bars: Rookie
Year, Pilot

Shot Caller
Manhattan, S2
Gunslingers, S2
Ridiculous Six
Hellbent

Whiskey Tango Foxtrot
Longmire, S4
Manhattan, S1

Outlaw Prophet
Outlaws & Angels

We Know Not What We Do
Midnight Special
Longmire, S3
Stanistan, Pilot
Kepler's Dream

House of Cards
Transcendence

Jane Got a Gun

The Homesman
Cosmos: A Space
Time Odyssey
Longmire, S2

The Sixth Gun, Pilot

A Million Ways to Die in
the West

Enemy Way

American Girl of the Year
Lone Survivor

50to 1

The Odd Way Home
Sweetwater

Longmire, S1
Redemption

Biomass

Vegas, Pilot

The Company You Keep
In Plain Sight, S5

Seal Team 6: The Raid
on Osama Bin Laden
Stars

The Tin Star

The Boys of Abu Ghraib
Ink: A Tale of Captivity
Odd Thomas

Just Like a Woman

In Plain Sight, S4
Game Change

As Cool as | Am
Longmire, Pilot

The Righteous & The
Wicked

Truth Be Told

Due Date

Bless Me, Ultima

Tiger Eyes

Cowboys & Aliens
True Grit

Thor

Haywire

Passion Play

A Bird of the Air

The Sunset Limited
Did You Hear About the
Morgans?
Undocumented

Paul

The Book of Eli

Year One

Georgia O'Keeffe
Doc West

The Keeper

Crazy Heart

My One and Only
Sex & Lies in Sin City
Inhale

Spoken Word

Legion

Not Forgotten

Beer for My Horses
Kites

Brothers

Urban Justice
Appaloosa

Shoot First & Pray You Live
Felon

Swing Vote

The Burrowers
Conspiracy

Kid Nation

3:10 to Yuma

In the Valley of Elah
Buried Alive

Carriers

Comanche Moon
Employee of the Month
The Flock

Wanted: Undead or Alive
Living Hell

The Lost Room
Naked Fear

No Country for Old Men
Wild Hogs

The Astronaut Farmer
Bordertown

Into the West

North Country

2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003

2017
2016
2015
2008

2012

2004

2015

2012
2009
2006
2006
2006
2005
2008

2012
2010

2011

2016
2018

2013
2012
2012
2006

2017
2016
2012
2005

2018
2017
2015
2014

2011

2017
2017
2009
2008
2006

2012
2005

2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014

2013
2011
2010
2009
2008
2006
2006
2006
2005

2015
2016

2017
2016
2016
2012
2011
2010

2011
2010
2009

The Far Side of Jericho
Rent

Seraphim Falls

Three Wise Guys

In From the Night

The Longest Yard

The Missing

Arizona

2 Years and 8 Days
Hell or High Water
Friendship!

50to 1

Glory Road

Hellbent

We're The Millers
The Book of Eli

In the Valley of Elah
Carriers

The Hitcher

The Astronaut Farmer
Mall Cop

Longmire, S1
Bless Me, Ultima

Reconstruction

In the Middle of the River
A Million Ways to Die in
the West

Beyond the Reach

The Lone Ranger

The Host

Transformers

Heart of the Gila
Sailboat

The Odd Way Home
North Country

Beyond Roswell
lcebox

The Lost Pueblo

We Know Not

What We Do

The Banshee Chapter

Waco
Dreamland
The Dry Land
Friendship!
The Hitcher

50to 1
Death Valley

The Marijuana Show S3
Longmire, S6

Making a Killing

Galileo

House of Eternal Return
Longmire, S4

Longmire, S3

Batman vs Superman:
Dawn of Justice

The Signal

Longmire, Pilot

This Must Be the Place
Paul

Terminator Salvation

No Country for Old Men
Wild Hogs

Comanche Moon
Seraphim Falls

Hell or High Water

2 Years and 8 Days

Waco
Godless
Longmire, S5
Longmire, S1
Stars
Haywire

Odd Thomas
Passion Play
Crash, S2

2008
2008

2018

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2009
2009

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2013
2013
2012
2011
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2003
2003

2016
2008

2017

2016
2015
2009
2008

2016

2015
2005

2006
2008

2012
2011

2018
2012

2017
2017

2016
2012

2008

2006
2006

2012
2014
2006

2008
2006

The Keeper
Sex & Lies in Sin City

" Peak Vailéy Road

Graves, S2

The Long Dumb Road
The Girlfriend Experience
S2

Fatal Mistakes

Fast Color

Arizona

Blood Father

The Messengers, Pilot
Transcendence
Persecuted

Breaking Bad, S5
Frontera

The Banshee Chapter
The Dry Land

In Plain Sight, S2

Chambers

Fast Color

Soldado

The Space Between Us
Blood Father

False Memory Syndrome
The Condemed 2

War on Everyone
Search Party

Breaking Bad, S5,
American Girl of the Year
Jackie

MacGruber

Breaking Bad, S1

Saint John of Las Vegas
Night and Day
Breaking Bad, Pilot
Carriers

A Thief of Time

Coyote Waits

Ast‘rc;
Spoken Word

Arizona

Rose

The Space Between Us
The Book of Eli

Year One

"9 Years and 8 Days

Hell or High Water
Glory Road

Afterwards
Transformers: Revenge
of the Fallen

The Lone Ran'ge.r
Blaze You out

Peak Valley Road

We're The Millers

Willeynberger
Dreamland

. L&;ﬁgmire, S5

Seal Team 6: The Raid
on Osama Bin Laden
Doc West

Living Hell

Wanted: Undead or
Alive

We're The Mbillers -

* Outlaw Pfophet

Wanted: Undead or
Alive

Mén th Stare at
Goats
The Flock

2018
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2003
2003
2003

Cosmos: Possible Worlds
Highway

Will Gardner

The Girlfriend Experience
S2

Get Shorty

Cliffs of Freedom
Cowboy Drifter

The Condemed 2
The Miller Prediction
Katie Says Goodbye
Shot Caller

Good Kill

The Messengers, Pilot
Transcendence

Big Sky

Frank

We're The Millers

2 Guns

In Plain Sight, S5
Jackie

Odd Thomas

Just Like a Woman
In Plain Sight, S4
Cowboys and Aliens
Blood Brothers
Passion Play
MacGruber

Paul

Breaking Bad, S2

In Plain Sight, S2
Doc West

Men Who Stare at Goats
Kites

Love Ranch
Brothers

Gamer

Dark Country
Linewatch

Carriers

The Hitcher

Trade

The Far Side of Jericho
Wildfire, S1

Wildfire, Pilot

A Thief of Time
Coyote Waits

The Missing

21 Grams



